2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

CAM HISTORY

FY 2010 TO FY 2020
ACTUAL
CAM
PERIOD RATE
10-01-09 to 09-30-10 $4.04
10-01-10 to 09-30-11 $3.96
10-01-11 to 09-30-12 $3.79
10-01-12 to 09-30-13 $3.81
10-01-13 to 09-30-14 $4.07
10-01-14 to 09-30-15 $4.28
10-01-15 to 09-30-16 $4.85
10-01-16 to 09-30-17 $4.80
10-01-17 to 09-30-18 $4,13
10-01-18 to 09-30-19 $4.17

10-01-19 to 09-30-20

$4.55

CAM
RATE USED
FOR PERIOD

$4.05

$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.05
$4.28
$4.85
$4.85
$4.85
$4.85



